TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
TEKNIC ELECTRIC (I) PVT. LTD.
Head Office       : 703/704/705, Madhava, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051.         Tel : +91-22-42532500
Works                : 65, Marol Co-op. Industrial Estate Ltd., M. Vassanji Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400059. Tel : +91-22-42534500
Email : teknic@teknic.co.in         mfg@teknic.co.in       Website : www.teknic.co.in
Warranty Policy :   TEKNIC equipment is guaranteed under the following terms:
For a period of 12 months from the date of sale, TEKNIC guarantees that its products are free from defects in material and
workmanship, with the exception of consumables rendered unserviceable through normal use.   During the said period, TEKNIC
will replace or repair all parts acknowledged as defective due to factory workmanship and which have been returned in a timely
manner by Buyer to TEKNIC and all costs and duties paid, together with a detailed description of the failure and a certified
declaration of the number of hours of operation.   Repaired or replaced parts will be redelivered FCA (named place) as per
INCOTERMS 2000.   This warranty is subject to the provision of correct usage, proper maintenance and does not cover defects
arising out of fire, faulty operation, accident, inefficient maintenance and willful or accidental damage.
TEKNIC guarantee applies to all equipment, parts and components stored, installed, protected, maintained and used in
accordance with TEKNIC specifications and instructions, and respecting the rules for normal use, without any modification by
Buyer.
All other conditions or warranties, whether express or implied, relating to the quality and operation of the equipment are
excluded, as well as any liability for loss or damage caused directly or indirectly by the equipment or resulting from its use.
Proof of purchase to be provided to avail warranty.
GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
General Terms :   Prices are ex-works Mumbai
GST   :   18%
Prices are subject to revision without notice and ruling at the time of delivery.
This price list supersedes all previous Price Lists.
2PSJS220-4PSR 2670.00
2PSJS220-2PSR 2050.00
4 Position, Statyput Black 2PSJS220-4P 2670.00
4 Position, Spring Return Black
2 Position, Stayput 2PSJS220-2P 2050.00
2 Position, Spring Return Black
Black
MRP w.e.f. 01.01.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
JOYSTICKS
C
H
:M
T:
24
RE
V
:C